HAUS D

Wohnflache
Wohnen/Essen
Kiche
Schlafen 1
Schlafen 2

Bad 1

Bad 2

Flur

HWR

Terrasse (zu 50 %)

Hcpm WOHNUNG 28

32,91 m?

7,89 m?

18,07 m?
14,17 m?

6,20 m?

313 m?

6,23 m?

1,69 m?

9,04 (4,52) m?
94,81 m?

Terrasse

Wohnen/Essen
32,91 m?

Schlafen 1
18,07 m?

Angegebene WohnungsgréBen sind Circaangaben.
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Angegebene WohnungsgréBen sind Circaangaben.



HAUS D

Wohnflache
Wohnen/Essen
Kiche
Schlafen 1
Schlafen 2

Bad 1

Bad 2

Flur

HWR

Balkon (zu 50 %)

32,91 m?

7,89 m?

18,07 m?
1417 m?

6,20 m?

3,13 m?

6,23 m?

1,69 m?

9,20 (4,60) m?
94,89 m?
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Angegebene WohnungsgréBen sind Circaangaben.

Nord-Ansicht
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Wohnflache
Wohnen/Essen/Kiiche
Schlafen 1

Schlafen 2

Bad 1

Bad 2

Flur

HWR

Balkon (zu 50 %)

Angegebene WohnungsgréBen sind Circaangaben.
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313 m?

7,83 m?
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9,20 (4,60) m?
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Schlafen 1
18,07 m?




HAUS D | 1.DG Wi gINVIN €y

Wohnfliache
Wohnen/Essen 30,39 m?
Kiche 7,32 m?
Schlafen 1 15,48 m? o o
Schlafen 2 13,48 m? O O
Bad 1 6,04 m? ] g it s -
Bad 2 3,13 m? I T""i,f,,""”""fl,:”"{}
Flur 6,23 m? /}******** ************ *77*7*77{\
HWR 1,69 m?2 S I (e
Balkon (zu 50 %) 5,77 (2,89) m?

86,65 m?

Balkon
2,89 m?
a
Schlafen 2
13,48 m?
Wohnen/Essen
30,39 m?
) [: :j . Bad 2
Iy 313

Flur
e/ 4D

R
1,69 m?

]
©)

Schlafen 1 /

15,48 m?

P ciche 10
uche
I ;32 e (O

W
1)

a
-

yl ™
i ll
7 ﬁﬁ!ﬁﬁ' ||||||!||||]|.I|;

Nord-Ansicht

Angegebene WohnungsgréBen sind Circaangaben.
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Angegebene WohnungsgréBen sind Circaangaben.
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Angegebene WohnungsgréBen sind Circaangaben.




